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A001443340 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  372.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112679 KAROBITA  BISWAS Female No  2 2 UR  3  363.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333112 ARGHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  3  1 3 SC  8  362.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372984 RUMPA  KHATUN Female No  4  2 4 OBC-A  4  356.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239161 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  12  353.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478210 SAHIM HASAN MOLLA Male No  6  3 6 OBC-A  1  351.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138321 MANTAZUL  MISTRY Male No  7 7 UR  1  342.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209448 RIMA  KHATUN Female Yes  8 8 UR  2  337.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071125 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  9  4 9 OBC-A  1  335.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446676 JOYJEET  DHARA Male No  10 10 UR  9  334.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080135 UMME HANI KHATUN Female No  11  5 11 OBC-A  1  334.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417649 SABIQUN  NAHAR Female No  12  6 12 OBC-A  4  334.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357064 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  9  332.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086757 SAHINUR ALI TARAFDAR Male No  14 14 UR  1  332.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078718 ANNAN INTIHA PARVIN Female No  15 15 UR  1  332.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000077665 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  16  7 16 OBC-A  1  329.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768003 SK FARHAD AHMED Male No  17 17 UR  3  326.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472650 PUJA  GAYEN Female No  18  2 18 SC  5  323.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138027 RABAKA  KHATUN Female No  19  8 19 OBC-A  3  322.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658143 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  20  9 20 OBC-A  1  321.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058257 TABASON  PARVIN Female No  21  10 21 OBC-A  1  321.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329433 EZAJUL  MOLLA Male No  22 22 UR  2  321.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892625 EKRAMUDDIN  SARDAR Male No  23 23 UR  1  321.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172688 SUDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  24  2 24 OBC-B  3  316.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064357 LAKSHMI  GHOSH Female No  25  3 25 OBC-B  1  315.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095581 MD HASANURZAMAN GAZI Male No  26 26 UR  13  311.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820783 FAHMIDAH  KHANAM Female No  27  11 27 OBC-A  1  309.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148182 SAHAMA  SULTANA Female No  28 28 UR  5  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290531 NASIMA  KHATUN Female No  28 29 UR  2  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128746 MEGHA  MONDAL Female No  29  3 30 SC  3  306.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000859732 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  30 31 UR  4  305.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772920 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  31  4 32 OBC-B  1  304.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856622 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  32  4 33 SC  5  303.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383271 SOUMI  DAS Female No  33  5 34 SC  1  302.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233493 SAPNUR  KHATUN Female No  34  12 35 OBC-A  1  299.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286810 AYAN  RAY Male No  35  6 36 SC  1  296.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208887 CHURIYA  PARVIN Female No  36  13 37 OBC-A  1  296.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692068 SOUMODEEP  DAS Male No  37  7 38 SC  1  294.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351266 AFRIN  SARIKA Female No  38  14 39 OBC-A  2  293.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938354 ANSURA  KHATUN Female No  39 40 UR  1  293.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252283 RIMI  NASKAR Female No  40  8 41 SC  1  292.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037272 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  41  15 42 OBC-A  2  291.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258435 SWASTIKA  BATABYAL Female No  42 43 UR  1  289.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876268 SUNANDA  DALUI Female No  43  9 44 SC  8  288.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638061 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  44 45 UR  13  287.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000488617 MANJILA  KHATUN Female No  45  16 46 OBC-A  6  286.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063880 IFSITA  BISWAS Female No  46 47 UR  3  284.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128783 RUKSONA  PARVINI Female No  47 48 UR  4  282.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202382 DEBRUPA  MONDAL Female No  48  10 49 SC  1  281.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063848 MONDIRA  NASKAR Female No  49  11 50 SC  3  281.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771273 SARIKA  SULTANA Female No  50 51 UR  6  280.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592990 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  50  12 52 SC  6  280.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857989 SURAJ  LASKAR Male No  51 53 UR  8  279.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069532 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  52  17 54 OBC-A  1  278.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396319 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  53  13 55 SC  1  278.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080693 HUZAIFATUR  RAHAMAN Male No  54 56 UR  1  278.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736708 SABNAM  MUSTAFI Female No  55 57 UR  1  276.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898278 NUSRAT  JAHAN Female No  56 58 UR  1  272.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608279 JOTI KUMAR MONDAL Male No  57  14 59 SC  6  271.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485965 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  58  15 60 SC  10  271.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000082553 PIU  KALI Female No  59  16 61 SC  1  265.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237081 SMRITI  DAS Female No  60  17 62 SC  4  265.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166206 TANIMA  GAIN Female No  61  18 63 SC  1  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508141 SHAHEEN  NISHA Female No  62 64 UR  6  259.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018977 HABIBA  MOLLA Female No  63 65 UR  2  257.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590919 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  64 66 UR  2  256.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449304 ASHADEEP  MOLLA Male No  65  18 67 OBC-A  2  256.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124011 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  66 68 UR  3  255.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271151 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  67  19 69 SC  4  255.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168595 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  68  19 70 OBC-A  5  254.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773941 SUHANA  YASMIN Female No  69  20 71 OBC-A  6  250.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190947 MAITREYEE  BISWAS Female No  70  20 72 SC  1  248.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714033 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  71  5 73 OBC-B  10  248.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380611 DHIRAJ  MONDAL Male No  72  21 74 SC  13  245.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154754 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  73  22 75 SC  1  244.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001147072 SULTANA  NASRIN Female No  74 76 UR  2  241.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627177 ASPIYA  SARDAR Female No  75 77 UR  2  241.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917239 JAHANARA  MOLLA Female No  76 78 UR  2  237.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474798 MITA  HAZARI Female No  77 79 UR  5  236.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430176 SREEJANI  MONDAL Female No  78  23 80 SC  10  236.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312093 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  79  21 81 OBC-A  3  234.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343583 UMME HABIBA KHATUN Female No  80  22 82 OBC-A  2  229.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496751 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  81  23 83 OBC-A  2  225.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588732 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  82  1 84 ST  4  224.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412098 TANJILA  MOLLA Female No  83 85 UR  1  223.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612019 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  84 86 UR  2  215.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933386 TANBIR  HASAN Male No  85 87 UR  1  214.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772548 AVIJIT  SARDAR Male No  86  2 88 ST  1  213.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342050 SANTU  HALDAR Male No  87  24 89 SC  1  210.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240850 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  88 90 UR  3  209.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000136809 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  89 91 UR  2  207.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397115 FERDOUSH  KHATUN Female No  90 92 UR  1  205.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584183 LOKESH  KARAN Male No  91  25 93 SC  3  200.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467454 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  92 94 UR  1  198.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189028 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  93  26 95 SC  2  191.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhangar Mahavidyalaya,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.24

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001443340 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  372.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372984 RUMPA  KHATUN Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  4  356.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478210 SAHIM HASAN MOLLA Male No  6  3 3 OBC-A  1  351.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071125 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  9  4 4 OBC-A  1  335.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080135 UMME HANI KHATUN Female No  11  5 5 OBC-A  1  334.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417649 SABIQUN  NAHAR Female No  12  6 6 OBC-A  4  334.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077665 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  16  7 7 OBC-A  1  329.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138027 RABAKA  KHATUN Female No  19  8 8 OBC-A  3  322.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658143 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  20  9 9 OBC-A  1  321.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058257 TABASON  PARVIN Female No  21  10 10 OBC-A  1  321.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820783 FAHMIDAH  KHANAM Female No  27  11 11 OBC-A  1  309.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233493 SAPNUR  KHATUN Female No  34  12 12 OBC-A  1  299.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208887 CHURIYA  PARVIN Female No  36  13 13 OBC-A  1  296.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351266 AFRIN  SARIKA Female No  38  14 14 OBC-A  2  293.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037272 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  41  15 15 OBC-A  2  291.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000488617 MANJILA  KHATUN Female No  45  16 16 OBC-A  6  286.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069532 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  52  17 17 OBC-A  1  278.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449304 ASHADEEP  MOLLA Male No  65  18 18 OBC-A  2  256.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168595 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  68  19 19 OBC-A  5  254.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773941 SUHANA  YASMIN Female No  69  20 20 OBC-A  6  250.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312093 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  79  21 21 OBC-A  3  234.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343583 UMME HABIBA KHATUN Female No  80  22 22 OBC-A  2  229.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496751 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  81  23 23 OBC-A  2  225.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002239161 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  12  353.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172688 SUDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  24  2 2 OBC-B  3  316.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064357 LAKSHMI  GHOSH Female No  25  3 3 OBC-B  1  315.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772920 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  31  4 4 OBC-B  1  304.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714033 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  71  5 5 OBC-B  10  248.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001333112 ARGHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  3  1 1 SC  8  362.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472650 PUJA  GAYEN Female No  18  2 2 SC  5  323.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128746 MEGHA  MONDAL Female No  29  3 3 SC  3  306.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856622 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  32  4 4 SC  5  303.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383271 SOUMI  DAS Female No  33  5 5 SC  1  302.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286810 AYAN  RAY Male No  35  6 6 SC  1  296.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692068 SOUMODEEP  DAS Male No  37  7 7 SC  1  294.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252283 RIMI  NASKAR Female No  40  8 8 SC  1  292.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876268 SUNANDA  DALUI Female No  43  9 9 SC  8  288.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202382 DEBRUPA  MONDAL Female No  48  10 10 SC  1  281.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063848 MONDIRA  NASKAR Female No  49  11 11 SC  3  281.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592990 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  50  12 12 SC  6  280.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396319 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  53  13 13 SC  1  278.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608279 JOTI KUMAR MONDAL Male No  57  14 14 SC  6  271.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485965 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  58  15 15 SC  10  271.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhangar Mahavidyalaya,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.24
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000082553 PIU  KALI Female No  59  16 16 SC  1  265.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237081 SMRITI  DAS Female No  60  17 17 SC  4  265.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166206 TANIMA  GAIN Female No  61  18 18 SC  1  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271151 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  67  19 19 SC  4  255.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190947 MAITREYEE  BISWAS Female No  70  20 20 SC  1  248.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380611 DHIRAJ  MONDAL Male No  72  21 21 SC  13  245.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154754 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  73  22 22 SC  1  244.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430176 SREEJANI  MONDAL Female No  78  23 23 SC  10  236.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342050 SANTU  HALDAR Male No  87  24 24 SC  1  210.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584183 LOKESH  KARAN Male No  91  25 25 SC  3  200.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189028 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  93  26 26 SC  2  191.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001588732 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  82  1 1 ST  4  224.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772548 AVIJIT  SARDAR Male No  86  2 2 ST  1  213.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


